UC-7120 Series
Arm-based 200 MHz industrial computer with Windows CE 5.0 preinstalled, 2 LAN ports,
up to 4 serial ports
Features and Benefits
• Cirrus Logic EP9302 Arm9 32-bit 200 MHz processor
• Onboard 32 MB RAM, 16 MB flash disk
• 2 or 4 software-selectable RS-232/422/485 serial ports

Dimensions
UC-7122 UC-7124
Ordering Information
Model Name Serial Ports LAN Ports USB 2.0 Storage Slots OS Operating Temp.
UC-7122-CE 2 2 1 SD Card WinCE 5.0 -10 to 60°C
UC-7124-CE 4 2 1 SD Card WinCE 5.0 -10 to 60°C
UC-7122-T-CE 2 2 1 SD Card WinCE 5.0 -40 to 75°C
UC-7124-T-CE 4 2 1 SD Card WinCE 5.0 -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
DK35A DIN-rail mounting kit, 35 mm
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Jan 21, 2020.